Network Appliances
Features
FWA-4030
2U Rackmount Network Appliance
Platform based on Intel® Xeon® E3 series
and 6th/7th generation Intel® Core™i7/i5/i3
Processors, up to 4NMC slots
 � Intel® Xeon® E3-1200  v5/v6 family and 6th/7th gen. Intel® Core™ i7/i5/i3

www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
FWA-4030
Ordering Information
Part Number PCH DDR4 1Gb LAN port Console USB 3.0 HDD bay PCIe Expansion NMC Power
FWA-4030CL-00A1R C236 4 6+4 (optional) 1 2 2x3.5 or 2.5 NA 2 AC 300W redundant
FWA-4030CN-00A1R C236 4 6+4 (optional) 1 2 2x3.5 or 2.5 1PCIex4 4 AC 300W redundant
FWA-4030CS-00A1R C236 4 6+4 (optional) 1 2 4x3.5 1PCIex4 2 AC 300W redundant
FWA-4030HL-00A1S H110 2 6 1 2 2x3.5 or 2.5 NA 1 AC 300W single
Packing List
Part Number Description
1700024783-01 SATA DATA CABLE 7P/SATA 7P, 30CM
1700020691-01 RJ-45 Console Cable ,220 cm